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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

GENERAL FUND

D. A. FORFEITURE FUND
PRECINCT #1 FUND

PRECINCT #2 FUND

PRECINCT #3 FUND

PRECINCT #4 FUND

ROAD & FLOOD FUND

ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION
COURT REPRTR SERVICE FEE FUND
HAVA FUND

LAW LIBRARY FUND

COMBINED CONDUILT FUND

RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLEY
JOEL KELTON
WAYNE SHAW
LARRY TRAWEEK
PAUL LILLY

328,211.61
90.00
14,325.17
19,812.16
8,941.39
10,801.32
4,718.94
3,505.00
1,207.23
6,571.18
539.00
9,022.48
131.76

407,877.24
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. 10/24/2022 08:55:24 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 1
ALT. RRCORDS FROM 10/24/2022 TO 10/24/2022 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOQUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

AAA MINI STORAGES 01 2023 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE (1) STORAGE UNIT BROWN COUNTY 10/19/2022 10/24/2022 46.25
AAA MINI STORAGES 01 2023 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (2) STORAGE UNITS BROWN COUNTY 10/19/2022 10/24/2022 92.50
AAA MINI STORAGES 01 2023 010-477-310 OFFICE EXPENSE #62 STORAGE UNIT BROWN COUNTY 10/19/2022 10/24/2022 45.00
ACCURATE AIR SOLUTIO 01 2023 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE CTHSE-3RD FLR S/C 13410 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082011 168.00
ACCURATE AIR SOLUTIO 01 2023 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE MTHLY WATER TMENT PM12192.9 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082011 311.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NELLIE CRAMER 2100767 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NELLIE CRAMER 2100767 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NELLIE CRAMER 2100767 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NELLIE CRAMER 2100767 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A GABRIEL SMITH 2200559 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A GABRIEL SMITH 2200559 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A GABRIEIL SMITH 2200559 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MANDY HODGE 2100671 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 350.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TAVIN JOHNSON 2200206 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ALBERT SELL CR26242 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ASHLEY VRBA 2200489 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ASHLEY VRBA CR28918 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TREVON VINSON CR27582 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SILVIA BESSETTE aka CR27707 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SILVIA BESSETTE aka 2000776 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A WILLIAM CROWSY CR28760 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A WILLIAM CROWSY CR28760 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A WILLIAM CROWSY CR28760 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A WILLIAM CROWSY CR28760 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A WILLIAM CROWSY CR28760 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A WILLIAM CROWSY CR28760 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A WILLIAM CROWSY 2200283 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A WILLIAM CROWSY 2200283 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A WILLIAM CROWSY 2200283 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-~435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TRACY WASHINGTON CR27244 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CAYLIE MARTIN CR28788 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RICARDO MALDONADO 1800193 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010~430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DANIEL WARLICK 2000697 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LC WILLIAMS CR29073 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ZANE HUNTLEY 2000174 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430~403 CRIMINAL COURT A ZANE HUNTLEY 2000174 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-~430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ZANE HUNTLEY 2000174 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ZANE HUNTLEY 2000174 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01l 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ZANE HUNTLEY 2000174 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ETHAN HUTCHINS CR27842 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 100.00
ADAMS -TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ETHAN HUTCHINS CR27842 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JAMES WALKER CR28984 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 01l 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JAMES WALKER CR28984 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 400.00
ALLSTAR PEST PROFESS 01 2023 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 68-0CT 54013 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082098 110.00
APOLLO COMPUTERS INC 12 2022 010-409-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN 27626 BROWN COUNTY 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082063 219.95
APOLLO COMPUTERS INC 12 2022 010-409-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN 27539 BROWN COUNTY 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082063 47.90
APOLLO COMPUTERS INC 12 2022 010-409-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN 27535 BROWN COUNTY 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082063 599.95
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 01 2023 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223-10/19/22 11311952 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082100 5,858.24
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 01 2023 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223-10/12/22 11295869 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082100 45.84-
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 01 2023 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223-10/12/22 11295869 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082100 4,764.65
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 01 2023 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223-10/5/22 11277023 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082100 5,004.34
BEN E KEITH COMPANY 01 2023 010-512-390 GROCERIES 357223-10/13/22 11298408 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082100 190.73
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 12 2022 010-~512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-9/24/ 840545900004 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082066 473.60
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 01 2023 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-10/8/ 840545900006 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082101 442 .88
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 01 2023 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-10/1/ 640545900005 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082101 473,60
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VENDOR NAME

BLACK PLUMBING, INC
BLACK PLUMBING, INC
BLAGG JOEN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOEN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BROWN COUNTY LIBRARY

CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP
CHOICE MEDICAL SUPPL
CIRA

CONDOR DOCUMENT SERV
COURTNEY PARROTT

CRB MEDICAL ASSOCIAT

DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE
DISTRICT 7 T.C.A.A.A

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIT
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI

FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
GALLS INC

GATEHOUSE MEDIA TX H
GOLDSMITH SOLUTIONS
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND
GRANITE

GRANITE

GRANITE

GRANITE

HART INTERCIVIC
HEART OF TEXAS MECHA
HEARTLAND FUNERAL HO

GENERAL FUND

ALL RECORDS FROM

ACCOUNT #
2022 010-512-450
2023 010-512-450
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-655-500
2023 010-512-450
2023 010-512-402
2022 010-409-440
2023 010-491-310
2023 010-665-425
2022 010-630-402
2022 010-512-390
2022 010-512-390
2022 010-512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-665-310
2023 010-409-440
2023 010-409-440
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-560-392
2022 010-401-430
2022 010-409-409
2022 010-403-310
2023 010-499-420
2023 010-510-420
2023 010-560-420
2023 010-665-420
2023 010-490-435

2022
2023

010-512-450
010-409-408

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ACCOUNT NAME

MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
PUBLIC LIBRARY A
MAINTENANCE
MEDICAL

INTERNET

OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
INDIGENT MEDICAL

GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
INTERNET
INTERNET
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
MISCELLANEQOUS SU
ADVERTISING

COMPUTER MAINTEN
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
BALLOTS & PROGRA
MAINTENANCE
AUTOPSIES

ITEM/REASON

JAIL-DRAIN SVE
JAIL-BOILER RM LEAK
DORIS ORTEGA NKA
DORIS ORTEGA NKA
DELIA PEREZ

DELIA PEREZ

DELIA PEREZ

GREGORY ROBERTSON
YUNEUN GAMEZ

ALEXIS TOMPKINS
ALEXIS TOMPKINS
RALPH DEMARCO
RALPH DEMARCO
RALPH DEMARCO
ROY MALDONADO
JAMES WORSHAM
JAMES WORSHAM
MONTHLY ALLOTMENT
J3-13550/LED LIGHTS
53362 -WHEELCHAIR
BROWN COUNTY
ELECTION

MONTHLY ALLOT
MEDICAL SERVICES
1198241-6/28/22
1198241-9/13/22
1198241-7/18/22
1198242-10/18/22
1198242-10/4/22
1198242-10/11/22
SCOTT ANDERSON
32519701560108195
32519701550108195
COURTNEY FOSTER
COURTNEY FOSTER
COURTNEY FOSTER
DAKOTA STIRMAN
COURTNEY FOSTER
COURTNEY FOSTER
COURTNEY FOSTER
KRISTINA BATES
KRISTINA BATES
FRANK ECKERT
HAROLD CARTER
5292278

803033-IT DIR

IT ASSESSMENT
108000-PAPER WALLET
04811191

04811194

04811266

04811270

CROWN CTY-LAB SERV
JAIL-ICE MAKER RPR
MICHAEL HEAD-TPORT

JdR

INVOICE #

66756992

68135438

CR29180

2100879

CR25172-MTA
CR29182
CR29183
CR28144
CR28998
CR27769
CR28207
CR28260
CR28261
CR28262
CR28766
CR27455
CR27455
FY 2023

mtr

mtr
mtr
mtr

0940-1013431

373432
SOP016702
10/18/22
FY 2023
12/2022
641100876
641104092
841101766
641105660
641104940
641105338

2023 TCAAA D

OCTOBER
OCTOBER
2200749
2200749
2200749
CR29004
2200787
2200787
2200787
CR29121
CR29121
CR28906
2200798
022334512
0004915716
6139
0336421
04806717
04806717
04806717
04806717
00010663
8620
HE2022-HEAD

10/24/2022 TO 10/24/2022 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VP DATE
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10/20/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2

10/21/2

10/20/2022
10/21/2

10/20/2

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
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10/24/2022
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10/24/2022
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10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022

PO NO

082068
082102

082103
082104
082064
082012

122002
082069
082069
082069
082105
082105
082105
082013
082014
082014

082059
081996
082067
082110
082112
082112
082112
082112
082015
082072
082016
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A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 3
ALL RECORDS FROM 10/24/2022 TO 10/24/2022 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

HENDRICK PROVIDER NE 12 2022 010-512-402 MEDICAL ASHLEY RYAN-PRE EMP 9/28/22 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082073 37.00
HILLCREST MINI STORA 01 2023 010-405-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES RENT UNIT #62 10/19/2022 10/24/2022 29.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARCUS BRADLEY CR29100 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 100.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MARCUS BRADLEY CR29100 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 400.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DAVID DAVIS CR28274 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 400.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 01l 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A GLADYS ALEMAN CR22259 - MT 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 400.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 01 2023 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A WILLIAM BRITTON CR29025 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 400.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MONICA HERNANDEZ 1900798 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
HPN PHYSICIAN BILLIN 12 2022 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL MEDICAL SERVICES 12/2022 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 122002 33.95
HUMANE SOCIETY 01 2023 010-655-496 HUMANE SOCIETY A MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2023 10/19/2022 10/24/2022 708.33
INCA-TRIC FIRE SERVI 01 2023 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE MTHLY MONIT 54305 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082017 35.00
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE 12 2022 010-402-425 TRAVEL T'ANNA ADAMS-IHS CO 74424 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 081998 125.00
INTEGRATED PRESCRIPT 12 2022 010-630-402 INDIGENT MEDICAL MEDICAL SERVICES 12/2022 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 122002 104.16
INTEGRATED PRESCRIPT 12 2022 010-512-390 GROCERIES INMATE MEDS SEPT 1-15 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082076 6,603.83
J.D. CULPEPPER 01 2023 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE CTHSE-CONC STEP RPR 687309173 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082018 723.00
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NATE LINDSEY 2200053 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 300.00
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 12 2022 010-435-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES C6395-0OVGES 426177 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 081999 1.02
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 01 2023 010-430-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES BC1l6-OVGES 427161 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082019 7.20
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 01 2023 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES C7101-OVGES 426191 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082019 29.16
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 12 2022 010-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 424001 C6394 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082065 2.60
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 12 2022 010-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 427060 C6394 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082065 16.50
MCKESSON MEDICAL SUR 01 2023 010-512-402 MEDICAL 58804783 -WHEELCHAIR 78039133 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082106 351.45
MH/MR 01 2023 010-630-479 CENTER FOR LIFE MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2023 10/19/2022 10/24/2022 433,33
MILLER EMILY 12 2022 010-435-426 CHILD/CHILDREN A COX CHILD 2102037 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082000 1,125.00
MILLER EMILY 12 2022 010-435-427 CUSTODIAL MOTHER BURNS CHILD-MOM 2012514 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082029 225.00
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A THOMAS BRUMMETT 2200793 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A THOMAS BRUMMETT 2200793 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 50.00
MITCHELL CHRISTOPHER 01 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A THOMAS BRUMMETT 2200793 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 300.00
MOORE PRINTING COMPA 12 2022 010-477-310 OFFICE EXPENSE CO ATTY-WIN ENVEL 56425 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082001 72.00
MOORE PRINTING COMPA 12 2022 010-477-310 OFFICE EXPENSE CO ATTY-REG ENVEL 56426 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082001 69.00
MOORE PRINTING COMPA 12 2022 010-477-310 OFFICE EXPENSE CO ATTY-BUS CARD BR 56441 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082001 192.50
NET DATA INC 01 2023 010-410-410 SOFTWARE FEES YEARLY FEES ND-004104 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082060 182,800.00
NET DATA INC 01 2023 010-410-410 SOFTWARE FEES WASP SCANNER J.P. OFFICES 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082060 183.69
NICK GONZALES 01 2023 010-665-425 TRAVEL MONTHLY TRAVEL FY 2023 10/19/2022 10/24/2022 650.00
PRECISION DELTA CORP 12 2022 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI TX-BROWN-CO-SO 23886 10/21/2022 10/24/2022 082078 615.00
PRINT SOLUTIONS 01 2023 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DIST CLERK-TONER 62533 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082020 920.00
PRINT SOLUTIONS 01 2023 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DIST CLERK-TONER 62533 10/20/2022 10/24/2022 082020 360.00
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 7258 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 413.75
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-402-451 OSSF VEHICLE 2417 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 57.12
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-430-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9643 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 28.61
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-435-425 TRAVEL 5611 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 920.30
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3922 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 8.25
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3922 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 8.24
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3922 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 8.24
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3922 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 8.25
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-476-425 TRAVEL 4447 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 2,627.57
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-477-310 OFFICE EXPENSE 3922 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 25.46
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9533 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 1,170.43
PROSPERITY RBANK 12 2022 010-499-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3356 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 30.00
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE 9665 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 13.47
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING 5843 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 1,961.86
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING 2235 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 34.82
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8430 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 553.58
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-560-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8943 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 697.32
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2022 010-560-311 POSTAGE 8950 SEPT 10/24/2022 10/24/2022 082091 275.18




10/24/2022

08:55:24

VENDOR NAME
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
QUILL CORPORATION
R & B WATER STORE LL
R & B WATER STORE LL
R & B WATER STORE LL

RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES

SCOTT ANDER,
SCREENING 4
SCREENING 4
SCREENING 4
SCREENING 4

SON
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE
LIFE

SNIDER TECHNOLOGY SE
SNIDER TECHNOLOGY SE
SNIDER TECHNOLOGY SE

SOUTH PLAIN
STEELE TODD
STEELE TODD
STEELE TODD
STEELE TODD
STEELE TODD
STEELE TODD
STEELE TODD
STEELE TODD
STEELE TODD
STEELE TODD
STEELE TODD
STEELE TODD

STING EM ST
STING EM ST

S FORENSI
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ORAGE

ORAGE

GENERAL FUND

ACCOUNT #
2022 010-560-331
2022 010-560-331
2022 010-560-331
2022 010-560-331
2022 010-560-331
2022 010-560-425
2022 010-560-425
2022 010-560-425
2022 010-560-426
2022 010-560-426
2022 010-575-310
2022 010-575-425
2022 010-451-310
2022 010-452-310
2022 010-453-310
2022 010-454-310
2022 010-451-310
2022 010-452-310
2022 010-453-310
2022 010-454-310
2022 010-451-310
2022 010-452-310
2022 010-453-310
2022 010-454-310
2022 010-451-310
2022 010-452-310
2022 010-453-310
2022 010-454-310
2022 010-476-310
2022 010-450-310
2022 010-402-310
2022 010-630-402
2023 010-665-425
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2022 010-512-402
2023 010-409-440
2022 010-409-440
2022 010-409-440
2023 010-409-408
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-510-450
2023 010-491-310

OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAINING
TRAINING
OFFICE SU
TRAVEL

A/P CLAIMS LIST
ALL RECORDS FROM 10/24/2022 TO 10/24/2022 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
ACCOUNT NAME

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
